Contents

List of Figures

List of Tables

Introduction: The Third Arab Spring
1. Theorizing the Arab Spring

2. Lineages of Repression

. Breakdowns and Crackdowns

. Post-Breakdown Trajectories

. Why Breakdowns Did Not Always Produce Transitions

SN DN W

. Limits and Legacies of the Arab Spring

Notes
Bibliography
Index

X1
Xiii

18
40
64
98
169

211
229

291
3l

X




