## Contents

List of Figures	Xi
List of Tables	xiii
Introduction: The Third Arab Spring	1
1. Theorizing the Arab Spring	18
2. Lineages of Repression	40
3. Breakdowns and Crackdowns	64
4. Post-Breakdown Trajectories	98
5. Why Breakdowns Did Not Always Produce Transitions	169
6. Limits and Legacies of the Arab Spring	211
Notes	229
Bibliography	291
Index	315